Staff Development
& Training

August 2016

1 2 3 4 5 6
Here is our “Block” Schedule for Annual
Updates in August! You will attend 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

according to your Safety Care date, 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
and must attend the entire block. You

will then be current for the next year! 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Unit PA’s will register Unit Staff.
° 28 29 30 31
Block 1:
Mon, Aug 1: 8:00 Safety Care Recert
Tues, Aug 2: 8:00-10:00 Infection Control and Incident Management
10:00-12:00 Seizure
1:00-3:00 PNS
Wed, Aug 3: 8:00 CPR and First Aid
Block 2:
Tues, Aug 16: 8:00 Safety Care Recert

Wed, Aug 17: 8:00-10:00 Infection Control and Incident Management
10:00-12:00 Seizure
1:00-3:00 PNS

Thurs, Aug 18: 8:00 CPR and First Aid

Block 3:

Mon, Aug 29: 8:00-10:00 Infection Control and Incident Management
10:00-12:00 Seizure
1:00-3:00 PNS

Tues, Aug 30: 8:00 Safety Care Recert

Wed, Aug 31: 8:00 CPR and First Aid

Sdafety Care Initial Dates: August 4-5 and August 19-22

Positive Behavior Supports (PBS) Dates: Friday, August 12 and Friday, August 29




